



Certified Bid Tabulation
Fairfield CTC 2019 Road Paving Program
RFB 1105-31
Tuesday, December 4, 2018, 10:00 AM



Lindler Construction of SC LLC

LCI-Lineberger Construction, Inc.

Site-Prep, Inc. of NC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lindler Construction of SC LLC		LCI-Lineberger Construction, Inc.		Site-Prep, Inc. of NC	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization	16	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$56,000.00	\$3,485.00	\$55,760.00	\$4,050.00	\$64,800.00
2	Traffic Control	16	LS	\$ 3,750.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$31,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$44,800.00
3	Station Grading	215	STA	\$ 2,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$250.00	\$53,750.00	\$190.00	\$40,850.00
4	Cement Stabilized Base Course (8' uniform)	32,199	SY	\$ 5.00	\$160,995.00	\$5.25	\$169,044.75	\$4.72	\$151,979.28
5	Cement Stabilized Base Course (12" Uniform)	1,446	SY	\$ 9.00	\$13,014.00	\$5.75	\$8,314.50	\$7.75	\$11,206.50
6	Cement Modified Recycled Base Course (8" Uniform) Method A	11,435	SY	\$ 6.00	\$68,610.00	\$5.25	\$60,033.75	\$5.13	\$58,661.55
7	Portland Cement for Cement Base (40 LBS/SY)	918	TON	\$ 200.00	\$183,600.00	\$145.00	\$133,110.00	\$148.50	\$136,323.00
8	Maintenance Stone	465	TON	\$ 30.00	\$13,950.00	\$65.00	\$30,225.00	\$50.00	\$23,250.00
9	Asphalt Surface Treatment-Single Treatment	31,347	SY	\$ 2.75	\$86,204.25	\$1.85	\$57,991.95	\$1.83	\$57,365.01
10	Asphalt Surface Treatment-Double Treatment Type 3	32,697	SY	\$ 4.25	\$138,962.25	\$4.25	\$138,962.25	\$5.42	\$177,217.74
11	HMA Type C (liquid included) 2" Uniform	11,045	SY	\$ 15.40	\$170,093.00	\$9.25	\$102,166.25	\$17.50	\$193,287.50
12	Permanent Cover	6.9	ACRE	\$ 2,800.00	\$19,320.00	\$2,000.00	\$13,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,150.00
13	Permanent Construction Signs (Ground Mount Scheme E)	720	SF	\$ 20.00	\$14,400.00	\$10.00	\$7,200.00	\$8.00	\$5,760.00
14	15" RCP	32	LF	\$ 100.00	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$90.00	\$2,880.00
15	24" White Solid Lines (Stop)	10	LF	\$ 100.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
16	4" White Solid Parking Lines FDP	620	LF	\$ 8.00	\$4,960.00	\$1.00	\$620.00	\$0.65	\$403.00
17	4" White Solid Parking Lines Thermoplastic 125 mil	620	LF	\$ 8.00	\$4,960.00	\$2.00	\$1,240.00	\$1.25	\$775.00
18	Handicap Symbols (Blue)	2	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$400.00	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
19	4" Blue Lines (Handicap)	60	LF	\$ 6.00	\$360.00	\$2.00	\$120.00	\$4.50	\$270.00
20	Rip Rap Class B	86	TON	\$ 95.00	\$8,170.00	\$75.00	\$6,450.00	\$80.00	\$6,880.00
21	57 Stone	15	TON	\$ 60.00	\$900.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00
22	Repair Water Line and 20' of Line	5	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$2,500.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00
23	Repair Water Line Over 20'	100	LF	\$ 35.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
24	Asphalt Surface Treatment-Single Treatment w/ 89m Stone	14,616	SY	\$ 3.50	\$51,156.00	\$2.25	\$32,886.00	\$1.87	\$27,331.92
25	25 Loose Stone/25MPH Sign	17	SF	\$ 20.00	\$340.00	\$15.00	\$255.00	\$15.00	\$255.00
26	HMA Type C (liquid included) for Patching	5	TON	\$ 450.00	\$2,250.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00
				TOTAL BID:	\$1,498,844.50		\$919,129.45		\$1,037,695.50

Ranking	3	Ranking	1	Ranking	2
---------	---	---------	---	---------	---

The signature below certifies that the bids tabulated herein are an accurate summary of the bids received and that any discrepancies have identified and corrected. Based on the bid tabulations herein, LCI-Lineberger Construction, Inc., is the lowest responsive bidder.

Certified By:  _____
 Signature

William L. Coleman, Jr. December 4, 2018
 Project Manager